
Monday - Friday
SD NSD NFS FST NMT MTS SD NSD

Sutton Bus Garage, Bushey Road 0717 0725 0849 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1342 1442 1442 1522 1542 1642 1742 1827 1930 2030
Sutton Station Ê 0725 0733 0857 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1350 1450 1450 1530 1550 1650 1750 1834 1936 2036
Belmont Downs Road 0731 0739 0903 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1356 1456 1456 1536 1556 1656 1756 1840 1941 2041
Banstead Victoria 0737 0744 0910 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1403 1503 1503 1543 1603 1703 1803 1845 1946 2046
Tattenham Way Reigate Road 0743 0749 0915 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1408 1508 1508 1550 1608 1708 1808 1850 1951 2051
Tadworth Station Ê 0752 0757 0923 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1416 1516 1516 1600 1616 1716 1816 1858 1958 2058

Walton-on-the-Hill Howard Close 1607
Lower Kingswood Rookery Way 1618

Lower Kingswood Fox 0802 0804 0930 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1423 1523 1523 1623 1623 1723 1823 1904 2004 2104
Reigate Bancroft Road 0820 0815 0940 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1433 1533 1533 1633 1633 1734 1833 1912 2012 2112

Reigate School 0826
Redhill Bus Station Ê 0845 0826 0951 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1644 1746 1843 1920 2020 2120

Redhill St. Bede’s School --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1442 --- 1542 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Sutton Bus Garage, Bushey Road 2130 2230
Sutton Station Ê 2136 2236
Belmont Downs Road 2141 2241
Banstead Victoria 2146 2246
Tattenham Way Reigate Road 2151 2251
Tadworth Station Ê 2158 2258
Lower Kingswood Fox 2204 2304
Reigate Bancroft Road 2212 2312
Redhill Bus Station Ê 2220 2320

Saturday
Sutton Bus Garage, Bushey Road 0842 42 1642 1742 1827 1930 2030 2130 2230
Sutton Station Ê 0850 Then 50 1650 1750 1834 1936 2036 2136 2236
Belmont Downs Road 0856 every 56 1656 1756 1840 1941 2041 2141 2241
Banstead Victoria 0903 60 minutes, 03 1703 1803 1845 1946 2046 2146 2246
Tattenham Way Reigate Road 0908 at these 08 until 1708 1808 1850 1951 2051 2151 2251
Tadworth Station Ê 0916 minutes 16 1716 1816 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258
Lower Kingswood Fox 0923 past the 23 1723 1823 1904 2004 2104 2204 2304
Reigate Bancroft Road 0933 hour 33 1733 1833 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312
Redhill Bus Station Ê 0944 44 1744 1843 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320

Sunday and Public Holidays
Sutton Bus Garage, Bushey Road 0932 32 1732 1830 30 2230
Sutton Station Ê 0938 Then 38 1738 1836 Then 36 2236
Belmont Downs Road 0943 every 43 1743 1841 every 41 2241
Banstead Victoria 0948 60 minutes, 48 1748 1846 60 minutes, 46 2246
Tattenham Way Reigate Road 0953 at these 53 until 1753 1851 at these 51 until 2251
Tadworth Station Ê 1000 minutes 00 1800 1858 minutes 58 2258
Lower Kingswood Fox 1007 past the 07 1807 1904 past the 04 2304
Reigate Bancroft Road 1016 hour 16 1816 1912 hour 12 2312
Redhill Bus Station Ê 1025 25 1825 1920 20 2320

FST - Fridays during school term only. 
MTS - Mondays to Thursdays during school term only. 
NFS - Not Fridays during school term. 
NMT - Fridays. Also Mondays to Thursdays during school holidays.
NSD - Not schooldays. 
SD - Schooldays only. 

Additional Journeys (Bus Passes, Travelcards and Freedom Passes are not valid on these journeys)

Mondays to Fridays, Schooldays only: 0712 Sutton Bus Garage to Redhill St Bede’s School (arrive 0812), via Banstead Victoria (0730) and Burgh Heath (0736).
Operated by London General (Route 820).

Saturdays: 1630 Sutton Throwley Way to Leatherhead (arrive 1724) via Banstead (1634) and Burgh Heath (1650).
Operated by Northdown (Route 516).

420 Sutton - Banstead - Redhill

Daily
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420 Redhill - Banstead - Sutton

Daily

Monday - Friday
SD NSD

Redhill Bus Station Ê 0620 0726 0740 0807 0915 Then 15 1615 1715 1830 1940 2040 2140 2240
Reigate Bell Street 0629 0736 0751 0819 0926 every 26 1626 1726 1839 1948 2048 2148 2248
Lower Kingswood Fox 0638 0746 0801 0831 0936 60 36 1636 1737 1849 1955 2055 2155 2255

Walton-on-the-Hill Howard Close 0800 mins,
Tadworth Station Ê 0645 0808 0810 0841 0943 at these 43 until 1643 1746 1856 2001 2101 2201 2301
Tattenham Way Reigate Road 0652 0816 0819 0851 0952 mins 52 1652 1754 1903 2008 2108 2208 2308
Banstead Victoria 0657 0825 0825 0858 0958 past 58 1658 1759 1908 2013 2113 2213 2313
Belmont Downs Road 0702 0831 0831 0903 1003 the 03 1703 1803 1912 2017 2117 2217 2317
Sutton Station Ê 0707 0838 0838 0910 1009 hour 09 1709 1808 1917 2022 2122 2222 2322
Sutton Bus Garage, Bushey Road 0712 0844 0844 0918 1015 15 1715 1814 1922 2027 2127 2227 2327

Saturday
Redhill Bus Station Ê 0715 15 1715 1830 1940 2040 2140 2240
Reigate Bell Street 0726 Then 26 1726 1839 1948 2048 2148 2248
Lower Kingswood Fox 0736 every 36 1736 1849 1955 2055 2155 2255
Tadworth Station Ê 0743 60 minutes, 43 1743 1856 2001 2101 2201 2301
Tattenham Way Reigate Road 0752 at these 52 until 1752 1903 2008 2108 2208 2308
Banstead Victoria 0758 minutes 58 1758 1908 2013 2113 2213 2313
Belmont Downs Road 0803 past the 03 1803 1912 2017 2117 2217 2317
Sutton Station Ê 0809 hour 09 1809 1917 2022 2122 2222 2322
Sutton Bus Garage, Bushey Road 0815 15 1815 1922 2027 2127 2227 2327

Sunday and Public Holidays
Redhill Bus Station Ê 0835 35 1835 1940 2040 2140 2240
Reigate Bell Street 0844 Then 44 1844 1948 2048 2148 2248
Lower Kingswood Fox 0853 every 53 1853 1955 2055 2155 2255
Tadworth Station Ê 0900 60 minutes, 00 1900 2001 2101 2201 2301
Tattenham Way Reigate Road 0907 at these 07 until 1907 2008 2108 2208 2308
Banstead Victoria 0913 minutes 13 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
Belmont Downs Road 0917 past the 17 1917 2017 2117 2217 2317
Sutton Station Ê 0922 hour 22 1922 2022 2122 2222 2322
Sutton Bus Garage, Bushey Road 0927 27 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327

NSD - Not schooldays. 
SD - Schooldays only.

Additional Journeys (Bus Passes, Travelcards and Freedom Passes are not valid on these journeys)

Mondays to Thursdays Redhill St Bede’s School 1544, via Burgh Heath (1618) and Banstead (1625) to Sutton Bus Garage (arrives 1642).
during school term only. Operated by London General (Route 820).

Reigate School 1550 to Banstead Victoria (arrive 1628).

Fridays during school term only: Redhill St Bede’s School 1444, via Burgh Heath (1518) and Banstead (1525) to Sutton Bus Garage (arrives 1542).
Operated by London General (Route 820).
Reigate School 1550 to Banstead Victoria (arrive 1628).

Saturdays: Epsom 1245 via Leatherhead (1318), Burgh Heath (1352) and Banstead (1358) to Sutton St Nicholas Way (arrives 1412).
Operated by Northdown (Route 516).
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